
DIVISION WEIGHT

INTERMEDIATE 50.0 2014 USAWCT Wrestling Kids State Championships
March 2, 2014

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Ari Shapiro

Michael Lattimore

Ari Shapiro

MarcAurele

Danbury

MarcAurele

Matthew Clark Pomperaug

Tyler Maynard Madison

Andy Grabinski Trumbull

Michael Lattimore  -  Danbury

Tyler Maynard  -  Madison

Andy Grabinski  -  Trumbull

Andy Grabinski

Matthew Clark

Trumbull

Pomperaug

Ari Shapiro  -  MarcAurele

Michael Lattimore

Matthew Clark

Danbury

Pomperaug

Tyler Maynard

Ari Shapiro

Madison

MarcAurele

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

Matthew Clark  -  Pomperaug

Michael Lattimore

Andy Grabinski

Danbury

Trumbull

Tyler Maynard

Matthew Clark

Madison

Pomperaug

ROUND 4

Michael Lattimore

Tyler Maynard

Danbury

Madison

Andy Grabinski

Ari Shapiro

Trumbull

MarcAurele

ROUND 5

Tournament Plus   Copyright © 2003  R.McCormack  All rights reserved

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE

FIFTH PLACE

Intermed 50.0

5-PERSON "ROUND ROBIN" FORMAT

has a BYE

Michael Lattimore

has a BYE

Tyler Maynard

has a BYE

Andy Grabinski

has a BYE

Ari Shapiro

has a BYE

Matthew Clark

Mat  3

0

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

0

0

0

0

Pts



DIVISION WEIGHT

INTERMEDIATE 55.0 2014 USAWCT Wrestling Kids State Championships
March 2, 2014

Bout 1

Bout 2

Bout 4

Bout 3

Bout 5

Bout 6

Bout 8

Bout 7

23

24

28

Championship RoundsMontville

Meriden Youth Wrestling

Beast

New Canaan

Milford

New Milford

Newington Blackhawks

Danbury

Predator

Milford

Newington Blackhawks

Wilton

New Milford

Jeremiah Irizarry

Jake Fike

Jayson You

Thomas Goetz

John Lorenti

Khalil Bourjeili

Anthony Nicholson-Gauvin

BYE

Matthew Lopes

Chris Berthiaume

BYE

David Sylvester

Antonio Madero

Michael Andino

BYE

Brendan Mulvihill

BYE

BYE

BYE

New Canaan

Danbury

Milford

Thomas Goetz

Matthew Lopes

Antonio Madero

FIRST PLACE

6 0

13

14

15

16
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Copyright 2003  R.McCormack  All rights reserved

Mat  4

SECOND PLACE



DIVISION WEIGHT

INTERMEDIATE 55.0 2014 USAWCT Wrestling Kids State Championships
March 2, 2014

FOURTH PLACE

BYE

BYE

BYE

L1

L2

L3

L4

L5

L6

L7

L8

19

L15

L16

L13

L14

L23

L24

BYE

BYE

BYE

27

25

26

9

10

11

12

17

20

21

22

18
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FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

L25

L26

Consolation Rounds

Mat  4

THIRD PLACE

SEVENTH PLACE

EIGHTH PLACE

L25

L26



DIVISION WEIGHT

INTERMEDIATE 60.0 2014 USAWCT Wrestling Kids State Championships
March 2, 2014

Bout 1

Bout 2

Bout 4

Bout 3

Bout 5

Bout 6

Bout 8

Bout 7

23

24

28

Championship RoundsTeam Tugman

Pomperaug

Montville

Gladiator Wrestling

Gladiator Wrestling

MarcAurele

Danbury

New Canaan

Waterford

Stamford

Meriden Youth Wrestling

Newtown

New Milford

Newington Blackhawks

Team Tugman

Hebron-RHAM

Cooper Curtis

Joseph Mastroianni

Joseph Morse

Will Hamilton

Jack James

Thomas Brunelli

Liam Byrne

Lucas Coleman

Caleb Phillips

Angelo Pellicci

Matthew Carrozza

Jonah Weber

Caiden White

Luca Manfredi

Joey Iamunno

Maxwell Czarnecki

FIRST PLACE

6 0

13

14

15

16

Tournament Plus
Copyright 2003  R.McCormack  All rights reserved

Mat  3

SECOND PLACE



DIVISION WEIGHT

INTERMEDIATE 60.0 2014 USAWCT Wrestling Kids State Championships
March 2, 2014

FOURTH PLACE

L1

L2

L3

L4

L5

L6

L7

L8

19

L15

L16

L13

L14

L23

L24

27

25

26

9

10

11

12

17

20

21

22

18

Tournament Plus
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FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

L25

L26

Consolation Rounds

Mat  3

THIRD PLACE

SEVENTH PLACE

EIGHTH PLACE

L25

L26



DIVISION WEIGHT

INTERMEDIATE 65.0 2014 USAWCT Wrestling Kids State Championships
March 2, 2014

Bout 1

Bout 2

Bout 4

Bout 3

Bout 5

Bout 6

Bout 8

Bout 7

23

24

28

Championship RoundsPlainville Youth Wrestling

Killingly

Wilton

Beast

Ridgefield

Derby

Colchester

Southington Youth Wrestling

Team Tugman

Berlin Minutemen

New Milford

MarcAurele

New London

Ridgefield

Berlin Minutemen

Wilton

Joseph Kennedy

Kaden Ware

Ryan Leung

Kailen O'Dell

Alex Blaha

Dominic Cardillo

Dominic Colella

Luke Griffin

Blake Chapman

Isaac Cortes

Melakai Maddox

Nathan Blaha

Braden Olmstead

Demitrias Fletcher

Nicholas Koops

Luke Pagano-Walley

FIRST PLACE

6 0

13

14

15

16

Tournament Plus
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Mat  4

SECOND PLACE



DIVISION WEIGHT

INTERMEDIATE 65.0 2014 USAWCT Wrestling Kids State Championships
March 2, 2014

FOURTH PLACE

L1

L2

L3

L4

L5

L6

L7

L8

19

L15

L16

L13

L14

L23

L24

27

25

26

9

10

11

12

17

20

21

22

18

Tournament Plus
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FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

L25

L26

Consolation Rounds

Mat  4

THIRD PLACE

SEVENTH PLACE

EIGHTH PLACE

L25

L26



DIVISION WEIGHT

INTERMEDIATE 70.0 2014 USAWCT Wrestling Kids State Championships
March 2, 2014

Bout 1

Bout 2

Bout 4

Bout 3

Bout 5

Bout 6

Bout 8

Bout 7

23

24

28

Championship RoundsNew Milford

Norwalk

Steel Hill

MarcAurele

Stafford

Gladiator Wrestling

Stamford

New Milford

Cheshire Youth Wrestling

Danbury

Ledyard

Team Tugman

Milford

Stafford

NewFairfield

Plainville Youth Wrestling

Brogan Reilly

Michael Bartush

Aiden Adams

Jack Richardson

Elijah Miller

Umar Malick

Darian Murray

Xavier Coulter

Tommy Mangianello

Johnny Cerqueira

Brayden Mirjavadi

Zackary Donovan

Benjamin Kinard

William Henckel

Foster Doucette

Avery Palma

FIRST PLACE

6 0

13

14

15

16

Tournament Plus
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Mat  5

SECOND PLACE



DIVISION WEIGHT

INTERMEDIATE 70.0 2014 USAWCT Wrestling Kids State Championships
March 2, 2014

FOURTH PLACE

L1

L2

L3

L4

L5

L6

L7

L8

19

L15

L16

L13

L14

L23

L24

27

25

26

9

10

11

12

17

20

21

22

18

Tournament Plus
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FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

L25

L26

Consolation Rounds

Mat  5

THIRD PLACE

SEVENTH PLACE

EIGHTH PLACE

L25

L26



DIVISION WEIGHT

INTERMEDIATE 75.0 2014 USAWCT Wrestling Kids State Championships
March 2, 2014

Bout 1

Bout 2

Bout 4

Bout 3

Bout 5

Bout 6

Bout 8

Bout 7

23

24

28

Championship RoundsMarcAurele

Steel Hill

New Fairfield

Milford

Madison

Ridgefield

Ledyard

Danbury

Colchester

Team Tugman

FishEye Wrestling

Berlin Minutemen

Milford

Colchester

Pomperaug

David Stankoski

Adam Wright

Daniel Handlemaier

PEARSON HILL

Charlie Ferguson

Lucas Ferreira

BYE

Braden Wichman

Logan Kovacs

Dylan Levesque

Rory Mayer

AJ Deicicchi

Mason Concascia

Alexis Adams

Dean Bonnin

Cole Tepedino

BYE

New Fairfield

Daniel Handlemaier

FIRST PLACE

6 0

13

14

15

16

Tournament Plus
Copyright 2003  R.McCormack  All rights reserved

Mat  5

SECOND PLACE



DIVISION WEIGHT

INTERMEDIATE 75.0 2014 USAWCT Wrestling Kids State Championships
March 2, 2014

FOURTH PLACE

BYE

L1

L2

L3

L4

L5

L6

L7

L8

19

L15

L16

L13

L14

L23

L24

BYE

27

25

26

9

10

11

12

17

20

21

22

18

Tournament Plus
Copyright 2003  R.McCormack  All rights reserved

FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

L25

L26

Consolation Rounds

Mat  5

THIRD PLACE

SEVENTH PLACE

EIGHTH PLACE

L25

L26



DIVISION WEIGHT

INTERMEDIATE 80.0 2014 USAWCT Wrestling Kids State Championships
March 2, 2014

Bout 1

Bout 2

Bout 4

Bout 3

Bout 5

Bout 6

Bout 8

Bout 7

23

24

28

Championship RoundsMilford

Danbury

Colchester

FishEye Wrestling

Green Knights

Ledyard

Newtown

Derby

Silverback

Stamford Junior

Plainville Youth Wrestling

Danbury

Bethel

Gladiator Wrestling

Milford

Stafford

Joey Sansone

Zahir McLean-Felix

Rowan Moyniham

Zachary Johns

Ethan Fenn

Michael Minevich

Fisher Stites

Zachary Searles

Conner DeVega

Lucas Gutierrez

Christopher Degennaro

Ella Nichols

Dakota Dinielli

Nicholas Hwang

Alex Cardozo

Mark McLaughun

FIRST PLACE

6 0

13

14

15

16

Tournament Plus
Copyright 2003  R.McCormack  All rights reserved

Mat  6

SECOND PLACE



DIVISION WEIGHT

INTERMEDIATE 80.0 2014 USAWCT Wrestling Kids State Championships
March 2, 2014

FOURTH PLACE

L1

L2

L3

L4

L5

L6

L7

L8

19

L15

L16

L13

L14

L23

L24

27

25

26

9

10

11

12

17

20

21

22

18

Tournament Plus
Copyright 2003  R.McCormack  All rights reserved

FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

L25

L26

Consolation Rounds

Mat  6

THIRD PLACE

SEVENTH PLACE

EIGHTH PLACE

L25

L26



DIVISION WEIGHT

INTERMEDIATE 87.0 2014 USAWCT Wrestling Kids State Championships
March 2, 2014

Bout 1

Bout 2

Bout 4

Bout 3

Bout 5

Bout 6

Bout 8

Bout 7

23

24

28

Championship RoundsGladiator Wrestling

Colchester

Madison

Redding

Newtown

Wilton

Newington Blackhawks

Trumbull

Plainville Youth Wrestling

New Fairfield

Stafford

Newtown

Gladiator Wrestling

Westport

Alexander Marshall

Thomas Lunt

Nick Lynch

Mason Kulikowski

Jack Wendel

Max Mercado

BYE

Connor Doyle

Jake Peterson

Gabriel Hernandez

BYE

Brock Dukate

Douglas Traynor

Antonio Rosato

Kaiden Dionne

Jackson Oliver

BYE

BYE

Madison

Trumbull

Nick Lynch

Jake Peterson

FIRST PLACE

6 0

13

14

15

16

Tournament Plus
Copyright 2003  R.McCormack  All rights reserved

Mat  6

SECOND PLACE



DIVISION WEIGHT

INTERMEDIATE 87.0 2014 USAWCT Wrestling Kids State Championships
March 2, 2014

FOURTH PLACE

BYE

BYE

L1

L2

L3

L4

L5

L6

L7

L8

19

L15

L16

L13

L14

L23

L24

BYE

BYE

27

25

26

9

10

11

12

17

20

21

22

18

Tournament Plus
Copyright 2003  R.McCormack  All rights reserved

FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

L25

L26

Consolation Rounds

Mat  6

THIRD PLACE

SEVENTH PLACE

EIGHTH PLACE

L25

L26



DIVISION WEIGHT

INTERMEDIATE 95.0 2014 USAWCT Wrestling Kids State Championships
March 2, 2014

Bout 1

Bout 2

Bout 4

Bout 3

Bout 5

Bout 6

Bout 8

Bout 7

23

24

28

Championship RoundsRedding

Berlin Minutemen

Silverback

Glastonbury

Cheshire Youth Wrestling

Steel Hill

Bethel

NE Elite

Stamford Junior

Montville

New Milford

Berlin Minutemen

Charley Bartro

BYE

Marcus Kelly-Johnson

Jacob Marasco

Shea McGuigan

Luke Rutkowski

BYE

BYE

Devin DiVita

John Kennedy

BYE

Raphael Vogt

Jamikael Lytle

Wyatt Lisack

Teddy Roman

Jordan Sackschewsky

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Cheshire Youth Wrestling

Berlin Minutemen

Silverback

Steel Hill

Luke Rutkowski

Marcus Kelly-Johnson

Jacob Marasco

Devin DiVita

FIRST PLACE

6 0

13

14

15

16

Tournament Plus
Copyright 2003  R.McCormack  All rights reserved

Mat  2

SECOND PLACE



DIVISION WEIGHT

INTERMEDIATE 95.0 2014 USAWCT Wrestling Kids State Championships
March 2, 2014

FOURTH PLACE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

L1

L2

L3

L4

L5

L6

L7

L8

19

L15

L16

L13

L14

L23

L24

BYE

BYE

BYE

27

25

26

9

10

11

12

17

20

21

22

18

Tournament Plus
Copyright 2003  R.McCormack  All rights reserved

FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

L25

L26

Consolation Rounds

Mat  2

THIRD PLACE

SEVENTH PLACE

EIGHTH PLACE

L25

L26



DIVISION WEIGHT

INTERMEDIATE 103.0 2014 USAWCT Wrestling Kids State Championships
March 2, 2014

Ledyard

Bethel

New Milford

Wilton

Newtown

Norwalk

Bethel

Gladiator Wrestling

1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Mat  2

6

10

11

L7

L3

L4

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE

5

9

L8

L1

L2

Wyatt Crawford

Kobe Oberle-In

Kyle Lee

Jimmy Luce

Ethan Salvitti

Nick Augeri

Daniel Belcourt

Dylan Piazza
SECOND PLACE

FIRST PLACE

L9

L10

FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE
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FIFTH PLACE



DIVISION WEIGHT

INTERMEDIATE 112.0 2014 USAWCT Wrestling Kids State Championships
March 2, 2014

Danbury

Griswold

1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Mat  2

6

10

11

L7

L3

L4

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE

5

9

L8

L1

L2

Derik Jaramillo

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Noah Santiago
SECOND PLACE

FIRST PLACE

L9

L10

FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

Tournament Plus  Copyright © 2003.  R.McCormack  All rights reserved 

FIFTH PLACE



DIVISION WEIGHT

INTERMEDIATE 120.0 2014 USAWCT Wrestling Kids State Championships
March 2, 2014

Bout 1

Bout 2

Bout 4

Bout 3

Bout 5

Bout 6

Bout 8

Bout 7

23

24

28

Championship RoundsHebron-RHAM

Kathy Chapman

FIRST PLACE

6 0

13

14

15

16

Tournament Plus
Copyright 2003  R.McCormack  All rights reserved

SECOND PLACE



DIVISION WEIGHT

INTERMEDIATE 120.0 2014 USAWCT Wrestling Kids State Championships
March 2, 2014

FOURTH PLACE

L1

L2

L3

L4

L5

L6

L7

L8

19

L15

L16

L13

L14

L23

L24

27

25

26

9

10

11

12

17

20

21

22

18

Tournament Plus
Copyright 2003  R.McCormack  All rights reserved

FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

L25

L26

Consolation Rounds

THIRD PLACE

SEVENTH PLACE

EIGHTH PLACE

L25

L26



DIVISION WEIGHT

INTERMEDIATE 140.0 2014 USAWCT Wrestling Kids State Championships
March 2, 2014

Ledyard
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

6

10

11

L7

L3

L4

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE

5

9

L8

L1

L2

Joshua Knight

SECOND PLACE

FIRST PLACE

L9

L10

FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

Tournament Plus  Copyright © 2003.  R.McCormack  All rights reserved 

FIFTH PLACE


